
 

  



DATE:- 12/05/2023    C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 

(MAIN)-2023      REGION: CHANDIGARH         PAGE:-       1 

                                    ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) 

***** 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   ---------

--------SUBJECTS-----------------------  RESULT            COMP 

NO      L X                                                     SUB CD 

SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD                    SUB 

                                                                MKS GR 

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

 

SCHOOL : - 20420   ST EZRA INTL SCHOOL VILL KHANPUR KHARAR PUNJAB   

 

13207318   F GURPREET KAUR                                      184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                094 A1 

095 A1 078 B1 083 A2 086 A2        095 A1 

13207319   M FARID SINGH MAVI                                   184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                066 C1 

078 C1 067 B2 075 B1 086 A2        079 C1 

13207320   F KIRANPREET KAUR                                    184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                079 B1 

090 A2 064 A2 081 A2 088 A2        095 A1 

 

13207321   M HARMANJIT SINGH                                    184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                090 A1 

087 B1 069 B2 095 A1 093 A1        091 A2 

13207322   F ARSHDEEP KAUR                                      184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                054 D1 

068 D1 033 D2 076 B1 078 B2        074 C2 

13207323   M GUNVANSH SINGH DHANOA                              184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                069 C1 

091 A2 081 A2 095 A1 094 A1        095 A1 

13207324   M RONALD NAYAK                                       184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 

063 D1 039 D1 061 B2 051 D1        070 C2 

13207325   F KAMALPREET KAUR                                    184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                056 D1 

084 B2 069 B2 081 A2 079 B2        088 B1 



13207326   M PRABHNOOR SINGH                                    184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                076 B2 

065 D1 039 D1 060 B2 064 C1        061 D1 

13207327   F SARGUN KAUR KAPOOR                                 184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                084 A2 

077 C1 059 B1 069 B1 075 B2        085 B1 

13207328   F HARKOMAL KAUR                                      184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                089 A2 

089 B1 067 B2 077 B1 090 A2        095 A1 

13207329   M AISHVEER SINGH                                     184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                052 D1 

060 D1 033 D2 054 C1 049 D1        057 D2 

13207330   M JOHNA SHARMA                                       184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                085 A2 

076 C1 049 C2 073 B1 065 C1        084 B2 

 

13207331   F MANMEET KAUR                                       184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                087 A2 

095 A1 073 B1 087 A2 091 A2        095 A1 

13207332   M HARJOT SINGH                                       184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                076 B2 

088 B1 060 A2 076 B1 090 A2        091 A2 

13207333   M GAUTAM SINGH                                       184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                070 C1 

052 D2 045 C2 063 B2 067 C1        075 C2 

13207334   M PUNIT SINGH                                        184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                057 C2 

052 D2 049 B2 057 C1 045 D2        039 D2 

13207335   F PARNEET KAUR                                       184    

004    241    086    087                   COMP               241     

                                                                070 C1 

079 C1 025 E  065 B2 080 B1               

13207336   M TEGVEER SINGH                                      184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                051 D1 

068 D1 043 C1 055 C1 038 D2        069 C2 

13207337   M KARTIK SHARMA                                      184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                090 A1 

090 A2 079 B1 094 A1 099 A1        095 A1 

13207338   F ISHMAN KAUR                                        184    

004    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                059 C2 

072 C2 044 D1 059 C1 059 C2               



13207339   M MANRAJ SINGH KHAIRA                                184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                080 B1 

089 B1 065 B2 069 B1 069 C1        078 C1 

13207340   M ANMOL SINGH                                        184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                055 D1 

081 C1 057 C1 076 B1 079 B2        082 B2 

 

  



DATE:- 12/05/2023    C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 

(MAIN)-2023      REGION: CHANDIGARH         PAGE:-       2 

                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO 

WISE GAZETTE) ***** 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   ---------

--------SUBJECTS-----------------------  RESULT            COMP 

NO      L X                                                     SUB CD 

SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD                    SUB 

                                                                MKS GR 

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

 

SCHOOL : - 20420   ST EZRA INTL SCHOOL VILL KHANPUR KHARAR PUNJAB   

 

13207341   M SIMRAN SINGH                                       184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                076 B2 

083 B2 050 B2 084 A2 068 C1        076 C1 

13207342   M HARVINDER SINGH                                    184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                089 A2 

092 A2 087 A2 095 A1 098 A1        097 A1 

13207343   M ARMANDEEP SINGH                                    184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                042 D2 

064 D1 045 C1 064 B2 058 C2        064 D1 

13207344   F VAISHALI RANA                                      184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                073 B2 

089 B1 087 A2 088 A2 078 B2        082 B2 

13207345   F PALAK                                              184    

004    041    086    087           085     PASS                       

                                                                078 B1 

097 A1 067 B2 075 B1 090 A2        095 A1 

13207346   M INDERPREET SINGH                                   184    

004    241    086    087           085     COMP               241     

                                                                037 D2 

058 D1 027 E  042 D1 040 D2        050 D2 

13207347   F GURNOOR DHANOA                                     184    

004    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                054 D1 

067 D1 048 C2 047 C2 050 D1               

13207348   F YASHMEEN                                           184    

004    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                065 C1 

081 C1 040 D1 049 C2 049 D1               

13207349   M ARJUN SINGH                                        184    

004    241    086    087           085     PASS                       



                                                                080 B1 

090 A2 080 A1 087 A2 096 A1        095 A1 

 

 

TOTAL CANDIDATES :    32 TOTAL PASS :    30 TOTAL COMPTT. :     2 TOTAL 

ESSENTIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :     0� 



 

  



DATE:- 12/05/2023    C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

(MAIN)-2023      REGION: CHANDIGARH         PAGE:-       1 

                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO 

WISE GAZETTE) ***** 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   ---------

-----------SUBJECTS------------------  INT-SB-GRD   RES                

COMP 

NO      L X                                                     SUB CD  

SUB CD  SUB CD  SUB CD  SUB CD  SUB CD  GR1 GR2 GR3                     

SUB 

                                                                MKS GR  

MKS GR  MKS GR  MKS GR  MKS GR  MKS GR  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

 

SCHOOL : - 20420   ST EZRA INTL SCHOOL VILL KHANPUR KHARAR PUNJAB   

 

13694005   M RASPINDER SINGH                                     301     

048     044     043     042              A1 A1 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 080  B2 

093  A1 075  B2 079  B1 074  B1         

13694006   F ANMOLDEEP KAUR                                      301     

048     044     043     042              A2 A1 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 084  B1 

093  A1 072  B2 075  B1 074  B1         

13694007   F KIRANDEEP KAUR                                      301     

048     044     043     042     041      A1 A1 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 093  A1 

096  A1 081  B1 089  A2 082  A2 058  C1 

13694008   M JAGJOT SINGH                                        301     

048     044     043     042              A2 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 069  C1 

089  A2 068  C1 058  D1 050  D2         

13694009   M TUSHAR MALLICK                                      301     

048     044     043     042              A2 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 065  C2 

083  B1 052  D2 059  C2 066  B2         

13694010   F KARANJOT KAUR                                       301     

048     044     043     042              A2 A2 B1    COMP               

044     

                                                                 060  D1 

070  C1 036  E  048  D2 048  D2         

 

13694011   F KHUSHPREET KAUR                                     301     

048     044     043     042              A2 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 093  A1 

090  A2 061  C2 063  C1 061  C2         

13694012   M HARSMEEP SINGH                                      301     

048     043     042     041              A2 A2 A2    PASS                       



                                                                 057  D1 

070  C1 057  D1 048  D2 052  C2         

13694013   M JASHANDEEP SINGH                                    301     

048     043     042     041              A2 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 063  C2 

082  B1 063  C1 065  B2 054  C2         

13694014   M HARSHIT RANA                                        301     

048     043     042     041              A1 A2 A2    PASS                       

                                                                 067  C2 

080  B2 066  B2 049  D2 066  B2         

13694015   F ANAM MALIK                                          301     

048     055     054     030              A2 A2 A2    PASS                       

                                                                 082  B1 

077  B2 065  B2 067  B2 063  C1         

13694016   M ARSHPREET SINGH                                     301     

048     055     054     030              A2 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 056  D1 

066  C2 043  D2 051  D1 061  C1         

13694017   F ADITI                                               301     

048     055     054     030              A2 A2 B1    PASS                       

                                                                 072  C1 

085  B1 066  B2 076  B1 066  C1         

13694018   M HARSHPREET SINGH MAVI                               301     

048     055     054     030     041      A1 A1 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 077  B2 

092  A1 092  A1 084  A2 090  A1 074  B1 

13694019   M MANJIT SINGH                                        301     

048     055     054     030              A2 A2 B1    PASS                       

                                                                 066  C2 

076  B2 047  D1 062  C1 069  B2         

13694020   M JASPREET PARIA                                      301     

048     055     054     030              A2 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 060  D1 

066  C2 059  C1 068  B2 064  C1         

 

13694021   M HARSHPREET SINGH DHANOA                             301     

048     055     054     030              A2 A2 A2    PASS                       

                                                                 051  D1 

069  C2 062  B2 046  D2 045  D2         

13694022   F NAVNEET KAUR                                        301     

048     055     054     030              A2 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 070  C1 

081  B1 056  C1 061  C1 060  C1         

13694023   F MANJYOT KAUR                                        301     

048     055     054     030     041      A2 A2 B1    PASS                       

                                                                 067  C2 

076  B2 045  D2 058  C2 065  C1 052  C2 

13694024   F MEHAKPREET KAUR                                     301     

048     055     054     030              A2 A2 A2    PASS                       

                                                                 088  A2 

095  A1 089  A2 085  A2 093  A1         

13694025   F LOVELEEN KAUR                                       301     

104     027     028     048              A2 A2 A2    PASS                       



                                                                 052  D1 

079  B2 055  C1 056  C1 080  B2         

13694026   M ALEX JOHN                                           301     

104     027     028     048     030      A2 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 048  D2 

073  C1 067  B1 074  B1 070  C1 066  C1 

13694027   M HARPREET SINGH                                      301     

104     027     028     048              B1 A2 B1    PASS                       

                                                                 063  C2 

067  C2 050  D1 071  B1 062  D1         

  



DATE:- 12/05/2023    C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

(MAIN)-2023      REGION: CHANDIGARH         PAGE:-       2 

                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO 

WISE GAZETTE) ***** 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   ---------

-----------SUBJECTS------------------  INT-SB-GRD   RES                

COMP 

NO      L X                                                     SUB CD  

SUB CD  SUB CD  SUB CD  SUB CD  SUB CD  GR1 GR2 GR3                     

SUB 

                                                                MKS GR  

MKS GR  MKS GR  MKS GR  MKS GR  MKS GR  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

 

SCHOOL : - 20420   ST EZRA INTL SCHOOL VILL KHANPUR KHARAR PUNJAB   

 

13694028   F AVNEET KAUR                                         301     

104     027     028     048              A2 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 059  D1 

073  C1 048  D1 063  B2 068  C2         

13694029   F RAHMAT KAUR                                         301     

104     027     028     048              A2 A2 A2    PASS                       

                                                                 076  B2 

096  A1 080  A2 085  A2 080  B2         

13694030   M SAHIL DEEN                                          301     

104     027     028     048              A1 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 071  C1 

094  A1 078  A2 083  A2 077  B2         

 

13694031   M HARMANJEET SINGH                                    301     

104     027     028     048              A2 A2 A1    PASS                       

                                                                 078  B2 

097  A1 089  A1 086  A2 086  A2         

 

 

TOTAL CANDIDATES :    27 TOTAL PASS :    26 TOTAL COMPTT. :     1 TOTAL 

ESSENTIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :     0� 



 

  



DATE:- 10/03/2022    C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION-

TERM1 PERFORMANCE-2022      REGION: CHANDIGARH         PAGE:-       1 

                                    ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE TERM1 

PERFORMANCE) ***** 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   ---------

--------SUBJECTS-----------------------             

NO      L X                                                     SUB   SUB    

SUB    SUB    SUB    SUB    SUB                      

                                                                MKS   MKS    

MKS    MKS    MKS    MKS    MKS  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

 

SCHOOL : - 20420   ST EZRA INTL SCHOOL VILL KHANPUR KHARAR PUNJAB   

 

13207162   M SILTON PARICHHA                                    184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                29      

40      26     31     24            29  

13207163   M JAMES VARSON NAYAK                                 184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                22      

10      15     20     11            13  

13207164   M VARUN SHARMA                                       184    

004     241    086    087                   

                                                                27      

38      14     20     23                

13207165   F CHARANJEET KAUR                                    184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                33      

40      22     27     29            30  

13207166   M PRABHJOT SINGH                                     184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                30      

40      24     28     33            34  

 

13207167   M HARDIL SINGH                                       184    

004     241    086    087                   

                                                                25      

37      17     20     22                

13207168   F HARJOT KAUR                                        184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                24      

37      16     19     19            15  

13207169   F RAMANPREET KAUR                                    184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                36      

40      30     32     28            32  



13207170   M DILPREET SINGH                                     184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                25      

35      16     24     30            24  

13207171   M VISHAV PANDIR                                      184    

004     041    086    087                   

                                                                32      

37      15     25     25                

13207172   M SEHAJPREET SINGH                                   184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                35      

40      19     21     24            25  

13207173   M PARVAAN SINGH                                      184    

004     041    086    087                   

                                                                36      

36      40     38     39                

13207174   M JASKARAN SINGH                                     184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                31      

40      23     24     32            22  

13207175   M HARSHVIR SINGH                                     184    

004     041    086    087                   

                                                                29      

39      18     12     17                

13207176   M ARSHPREET SINGH DHALIWAL                           184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                35      

40      20     20     27            27  

 

13207177   F GURLEEN KAUR                                       184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                28      

38      19     14     21            26  

13207178   M JASDEEP SINGH                                      184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                28      

39      15     22     24            21  

13207179   M PARAMPREET SINGH                                   184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                21      

26      19     13     16            16  

13207180   F JAPNEET KAUR                                       184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                29      

37      14     22     28            17  

13207181   M GURPREET SINGH                                     184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                16      

32      10     13     14            15  

13207182   M KARANVEER SINGH                                    184    

004     041    086    087                   

                                                                28      

40      16     19     28                



13207183   F JASMINE KAUR                                       184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                28      

37      21     14     20            23  

13207184   F RAMNEET KAUR                                       184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                31      

40      17     20     30            26  

  



DATE:- 10/03/2022    C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION-

TERM1 PERFORMANCE-2022      REGION: CHANDIGARH         PAGE:-       2 

                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO 

WISE TERM1 PERFORMANCE) ***** 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   ---------

--------SUBJECTS-----------------------             

NO      L X                                                     SUB   SUB    

SUB    SUB    SUB    SUB    SUB                      

                                                                MKS   MKS    

MKS    MKS    MKS    MKS    MKS  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

 

SCHOOL : - 20420   ST EZRA INTL SCHOOL VILL KHANPUR KHARAR PUNJAB   

 

13207185   M JATIN JOSHI                                        184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                25      

37      14     14     27            32  

13207186   F AVNEET KAUR                                        184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                26      

25      08     16     16            18  

 

13207187   M CHARANVIR SINGH                                    184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                33      

40      15     22     28            29  

13207188   F HEMPREET KAUR                                      184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                27      

34      12     18     23            19  

13207189   F AVNEET KAUR                                        184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                35      

40      30     24     27            28  

13207190   M MEHTAB SINGH                                       184    

004     241    086    087                   

                                                                32      

37      17     22     25                

13207191   M DHRUVRAJ SINGH MANN                                184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                33      

39      19     27     29            27  

13207192   F HIMANI                                             184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                27      

40      16     19     33            30  



13207193   M AKASH                                              184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                28      

37      12     20     22            29  

13207194   M VIKRAMJIT SINGH                                    184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                35      

40      34     28     30            34  

13207195   F JASMEEN KAUR                                       184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                22      

34      17     28     13            31  

13207196   F RANJOT KAUR                                        184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                26      

36      14     16     20            16  

 

13207197   F PRABHLEEN KAUR                                     184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                26      

36      14     14     18            22  

13207198   M GURINDER SINGH                                     184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                30      

34      27     18     12            31  

13207199   M SALEEM KHAN                                        184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                39      

39      31     34     36            38  

13207200   M SHAANVEER SINGH                                    184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                30      

40      14     15     25            23  

13207201   M AMANVEER SINGH                                     184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                32      

33      15     14     18            15  

13207202   M ARYAN MONGIA                                       184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                27      

37      16     19     21            26  

13207203   M GURWINDER RAI                                      184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                35      

40      26     20     26            27  

13207204   M HARSHDEEP SINGH                                    184    

004     241    086    087           085     

                                                                40      

40      29     27     38            32  

13207205   M ARNAV SHARMA                                       184    

004     241    086    087                   

                                                                27      

39      19     20     23                



13207206   M HARSHIT PANDIR                                     184    

004     241    086    087                   

                                                                23      

27      18     16     20                

 

13207207   F SUNIDHI                                            184    

004     041    086    087           085     

                                                                32      

39      18     23     30            26  

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

----� 



  
   
DATE:- 19/03/2022    C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL-TERM 1 PERFORMANCE - EXAMINATION-2022      
REGION: CHANDIGARH         PAGE:-       1  
                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE TERM 1 PERFORMANCE) *****  
  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------  
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   --------------------SUBJECTS------------------           
            
NO      L X                                                     SUB     SUB     SUB     SUB     SUB      SUB                       
                                                                MKS     MKS     MKS     MKS     MKS      MKS     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------  
  
SCHOOL : - 20420   ST EZRA INTL SCHOOL VILL KHANPUR KHARAR PUNJAB    
  
13688024   F CHARANJOT KAUR                                       301     048     044     043     042          
                                                                   24      32      27      20      12           
13688025   M VARNEET SINGH                                        301     048     044     043     042          
                                                                   32      34      24      21      17           
13688026   F BARINDERJIT KAUR                                     301     048     044     043     042          
                                                                   31      31      20      14      11           
13688027   M PRABHJOT SINGH                                       301     048     044     043     042          
                                                                   32      33      19      16      20           
13688028   F MUSKANDEEP KAUR                                      301     048     044     043     042          
                                                                   28      30      16      14      16           
13688029   M ANISH CHAND                                          301     048     044     043     042          
                                                                   24      21      12      09      13           
13688030   M JASDEEP SINGH                                        301     048     041     043     042          
                                                                   24      30      13      13      13           
13688031   M GURKIRAT SINGH                                       301     048     041     043     042          
                                                                   22      20      09      10      09           
13688032   M AMRITPAL SINGH                                       301     048     041     043     042          
                                                                   34      26      16      10      12           
  
13688033   F TANISHA GARG                                         301     048     041     043     042          
                                                                   32      32      26      24      21           
13688034   F ARPITA JOSHI                                         301     048     041     043     042          
                                                                   27      19      14      09      11           
13688035   M JASDIS SINGH                                         301     048     055     054     030          
                                                                   23      28      25      25      23           
13688036   M UDAYPREET SINGH                                      301     048     055     054     030          
                                                                   31      30      24      36      28           
13688037   M ARMAAN SINGH                                         301     048     055     054     030          
                                                                   25      30      26      33      28           
13688038   M VARINDER SINGH                                       301     048     055     054     030          
                                                                   24      27      25      28      28           
13688039   M ARSHGURBIR SINGH                                     301     048     055     054     030          
                                                                   30      32      30      36      32           
13688040   M TARANJOT SINGH                                       301     048     055     054     030          
                                                                   20      26      26      25      27           
13688041   M JOBANPREET SINGH                                     301     048     055     054     030          
                                                                   31      25      09      30      24           
13688042   F ARASHDEEP KAUR                                       301     048     055     054     030          



                                                                   27      28      24      28      27           
  
13688043   M ABHISHEK NAYAK                                       301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   28      31      32      29      26           
13688044   M WILLIAM MASIH                                        301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   09      38      28      28      22           
13688045   M N JATIN KUMAR NAYAK                                  301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   21      25      33      21      24           
13688046   M GURKIRAT SINGH                                       301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   18      35      18      19      20           
   
DATE:- 19/03/2022    C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL-TERM 1 PERFORMANCE - EXAMINATION-2022      
REGION: CHANDIGARH         PAGE:-       2  
                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE TERM 1 PERFORMANCE) *****  
  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------  
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   --------------------SUBJECTS------------------           
            
NO      L X                                                     SUB     SUB     SUB     SUB     SUB      SUB                       
                                                                MKS     MKS     MKS     MKS     MKS      MKS     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------  
  
SCHOOL : - 20420   ST EZRA INTL SCHOOL VILL KHANPUR KHARAR PUNJAB    
  
13688047   F GURJOT KAUR                                          301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   28      40      32      37      31           
13688048   M SIPHANIYA KUMAR NAYAK                                301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   24      37      28      24      20           
13688049   M ABHISEK NAYAK                                        301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   23      33      28      21      25           
13688050   M OBADIAH DIGAL                                        301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   26      40      37      36      32           
13688051   F SEJAL GEETANJALI                                     301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   28      37      31      28      24           
13688052   F GAGANDEEP KAUR                                       301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   32      40      35      39      31           
  
13688053   F AANCHAL RAWAT                                        301     048     043     042     041          
                                                                   23      15      11      11      09           
13688054   F KIRAT KAUR                                           301     048     055     054     030          
                                                                   AB      AB      AB      AB      AB           
13688055   F MEHAK CHAMOLI                                        301     048     041     043     042          
                                                                   34      31      14      22      18           
13688056   F KHUSHDEEP KAUR                                       301     048     044     043     042          
                                                                   33      32      27      28      22           
13688057   M LAKSHAY SHARMA                                       301     048     041     043     042          
                                                                   28      24      14      14      18           
13688058   M BALRAJ SINGH DHANOA                                  301     104     027     028     048          
                                                                   26      39      20      20      23           
  
 



30 13174295 DAMANDEEP SINGH

55 D1 54 D2 43 D1 43 D1 57 D1 Pass 252 500 50.40%
8 13174273 KARANJOT KAUR 56 D1 61 D1 43 D1 48 C2 61 C2 61 Pass 269 500 53.80% 330 600 55.00%

28 13174293 VISHAL GILL 57 D1 57 D1 45 C2 43 D1 67 C1 Pass 269 500 53.80%
32 13174297 HARPREET SINGH 62 C2 59 D1 43 D1 44 D1 68 C1 Pass 276 500 55.20%

2 13174267 LOVELEEN KAUR 66 C2 63 D1 46 C2 44 D1 58 D1 62 D1 Pass 277 500 55.40% 339 600 56.50%
18 13174283 SAHIBJOT SINGH 69 C2 69 C2 42 D1 44 D1 76 B2 55 D2 Pass 300 500 60.00% 355 600 59.17%
21 13174286 JASDEEP SINGH 71 C1 69 C2 52 C1 49 C2 69 C1 65 D1 Pass 310 500 62.00% 375 600 62.50%
27 13174292 NAVNEET KAUR 71 C1 69 C2 57 C1 52 C2 63 C2 69 D1 Pass 312 500 62.40% 381 600 63.50%
26 13174291 SAHIL DEEN 58 D1 71 C1 48 C2 55 C1 82 B1 70 C2 Pass 314 500 62.80% 384 600 64.00%
29 13174294 ALEX JOHN 71 C1 79 B2 44 D1 53 C1 76 B2 83 B2 Pass 323 500 64.60% 406 600 67.67%
39 13174304 KARAN VIRDI 64 C2 71 C1 66 B2 47 C2 76 B2 64 D1 Pass 324 500 64.80% 388 600 64.67%
14 13174279 KARANVIR SINGH 62 C2 74 C1 52 C1 55 C1 82 B1 71 C2 Pass 325 500 65.00% 396 600 66.00%

25 13174290
HARSHPREET SINGH 
DHANOA 78 B2 71 C1 44 D1 58 C1 76 B2 51 D2 Pass 327 500 65.40% 378 600 63.00%

23 13174288 AVNEET KAUR 71 C1 70 C2 59 C1 52 C2 77 B2 55 D2 Pass 329 500 65.80% 384 600 64.00%
31 13174296 MANJIT SINGH 72 C1 75 C1 52 C1 49 C2 82 B1 63 D1 Pass 330 500 66.00% 393 600 65.50%
16 13174281 ARSHPREET SINGH 68 C2 76 B2 57 C1 55 C1 84 B1 70 C2 Pass 340 500 68.00% 410 600 68.33%
1 13174266 HARSMEEP SINGH 78 B2 72 C1 55 C1 58 C1 81 B2 54 Pass 344 500 68.80% 398 600 66.33%
7 13174272 SAMEER 80 B2 80 B2 43 D1 57 C1 84 B1 74 C2 Pass 344 500 68.80% 418 600 69.67%

15 13174280 ANAM MALIK 75 C1 74 C1 69 B2 56 C1 72 C1 71 C2 Pass 346 500 69.20% 417 600 69.50%
19 13174284 ADITI 69 C2 82 B1 52 C1 58 C1 88 B1 84 B2 Pass 349 500 69.80% 433 600 72.17%
13 13174278 JASHANDEEP SINGH 69 C2 77 C1 60 C1 68 C1 89 B1 Pass 363 500 72.60%
24 13174289 TUSHAR MALLICK 83 B1 83 B1 59 C1 59 C1 82 B1 83 B2 Pass 366 500 73.20% 449 600 74.83%
35 13174300 JAGJOT SINGH 80 B2 79 B2 68 B2 53 C1 89 A2 66 D1 Pass 369 500 73.80% 435 600 72.50%
42 13174307 MANJYOT KAUR 76 B2 82 B1 59 C1 68 B2 84 B1 84 B2 Pass 369 500 73.80% 453 600 75.50%
38 13174303 SAHIL 79 B2 81 B2 60 B2 59 C1 91 A2 76 C1 Pass 370 500 74.00% 446 600 74.33%
5 13174270 ARSHDEEP KAUR 82 B1 79 B2 61 B2 68 B2 92 A2 54 D2 Pass 382 500 76.40% 436 600 72.67%



12 13174277 DAPINDERPREET SINGH 84 B1 84 B1 72 B1 68 B2 96 A1 Pass 404 500 80.80%
36 13174301 SHRUTI SHARMA 84 B1 87 B1 68 B2 72 B1 93 A2 83 B2 Pass 404 500 80.80% 487 600 81.17%

4 13174269
HARSHPREET SINGH 
MAVI 89 A2 90 A2 70 B1 69 B2 92 A2 87 B1 Pass 410 500 82.00% 497 600 82.83%

34 13174299 GURLEEN KAUR 83 B1 85 B1 82 A2 72 B1 91 A2 74 C2 Pass 413 500 82.60% 487 600 81.17%
22 13174287 JASPREET PARIA 85 B1 86 B1 78 B1 78 B1 91 A2 81 B2 Pass 418 500 83.60% 499 600 83.17%
33 13174298 RAHMAT KAUR 82 B1 90 A2 88 A2 67 B2 95 A1 87 B1 Pass 422 500 84.40% 509 600 84.83%
3 13174268 HARSIMRAN SINGH 82 B1 88 A2 82 A2 77 B1 94 A1 Pass 423 500 84.60%

10 13174275
GURKAMALPREET 
SINGH 87 A2 96 A1 66 B2 79 B1 96 A1 94 Pass 424 500 84.80% 518 600 86.33%

9 13174274 GAGANDEEP KAUR 96 A1 95 A1 81 A2 81 A2 94 A1 96 Pass 447 500 89.40% 543 600 90.50%
17 13174282 RASPINDER SINGH 88 A2 92 A2 92 A1 83 A2 92 A2 94 A1 Pass 447 500 89.40% 541 600 90.17%
41 13174306 JAPLEEN KAUR 99 A1 92 A2 82 A2 83 A2 93 A2 85 B1 Pass 449 500 89.80% 534 600 89.00%
20 13174285 ANMOLDEEP KAUR 95 A1 96 A1 89 A2 85 A2 96 A1 96 A1 Pass 461 500 92.20% 557 600 92.83%
40 13174305 JASLEEN KAUR 96 A1 97 A1 99 A1 85 A2 95 A1 97 A1 Pass 472 500 94.40% 569 600 94.83%
11 13174276 KIRANDEEP KAUR 98 A1 98 A1 91 A1 90 A1 96 A1 99 Pass 473 500 94.60% 572 600 95.33%
37 13174302 MALISE NATHANIEL 96 A1 97 A1 97 A1 91 A1 93 A2 99 A1 Pass 474 500 94.80% 573 600 95.50%
6 13174271 HARMANPREET KAUR 98 A1 97 A1 94 A1 92 A1 98 A1 Pass 479 500 95.80%

Sr.
no

Board Roll 
No. Name of Candidate

English  
184 GR

 Punjabi 
004 GR

   # 041   
* 241 GR

Science 
086 GR

Social 
Science 

087 GR
Hindi 

085 GR Result
Total 
Marks

Max. 
Marks Percentage

Total 
Marks 
with 
Add. 
Sub.

Max. 
Marks 
with 
Add. 
Sub.

% with 
Add. 
Sub.

3209 3293 2667 2624 3454 2657
4200 4200 4200 4200 4200 3600

76.40% 78.40% 63.50% 62.48% 82.24% 73.81%

Sr. No. Subject Name & Code Total MM %age
1 English  (184) 3209 4200 76.40%
2  Punjabi (004) 3293 4200 78.40%

3
Mathematics             
(041 & 241) 2667 4200 63.50%

Subject wise Total Marks
Subject wise Max. Marks
Subjcet wise percentage

Subjectwise School Result



4 Science (086) 2624 4200 62.48%
5 Social Science (087) 3454 4200 82.24%

15247 21000 72.60%

1 Hindi 2657 3600 73.81%
17904 24600 72.78%

TOTAL CANDIDATES :    42 TOTAL PASS :    42 TOTAL COMPTT. :     0 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :     0

School result with Add. Subject

School Average
Additional Subject 







�TOTAL CANDIDATES :    42 TOTAL PASS :    42 TOTAL COMPTT. :     0 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :     0



Sr.n
o

Board Roll 
No. Name of Candidate

English  
184 G

RA
DE

 
Punjabi 

004 G
RA

DE

Maths   
041         

 241 G
RA

DE Science 
086 G

RA
DE

Social 
Science 

087 G
RA

DE Hindi 
085 G

RA
DE

Result
Total 
Marks

Max. 
Marks Percentage

Total 
Marks 
with 
Add. 
Sub.

Max. 
Marks 
with 
Add. 
Sub.

% with 
Add. 
Sub. IN

DI
CA

TO
R 

FO
R 

  F
IL

TE
R

1 13174266 HARSMEEP SINGH 78 B2 72 C1 55 C1 58 C1 81 B2 54 Pass 344 500 68.80% 398 600 66.33% D
2 13174267 LOVELEEN KAUR 66 C2 63 D1 46 C2 44 D1 58 D1 62 D1 Pass 277 500 55.40% 339 600 56.50% E
3 13174268 HARSIMRAN SINGH 82 B1 88 A2 82 A2 77 B1 94 A1 Pass 423 500 84.60% B

4 13174269
HARSHPREET SINGH 
MAVI 89 A2 90 A2 70 B1 69 B2 92 A2 87 B1 Pass 410 500 82.00% 497 600 82.83% B

5 13174270 ARSHDEEP KAUR 82 B1 79 B2 61 B2 68 B2 92 A2 54 D2 Pass 382 500 76.40% 436 600 72.67% C

6 13174271
HARMANPREET 
KAUR 98 A1 97 A1 94 A1 92 A1 98 A1 Pass 479 500 95.80% A

7 13174272 SAMEER 80 B2 80 B2 43 D1 57 C1 84 B1 74 C2 Pass 344 500 68.80% 418 600 69.67% D
8 13174273 KARANJOT KAUR 56 D1 61 D1 43 D1 48 C2 61 C2 61 Pass 269 500 53.80% 330 600 55.00% E
9 13174274 GAGANDEEP KAUR 96 A1 95 A1 81 A2 81 A2 94 A1 96 Pass 447 500 89.40% 543 600 90.50% B

10 13174275
GURKAMALPREET 
SINGH 87 A2 96 A1 66 B2 79 B1 96 A1 94 Pass 424 500 84.80% 518 600 86.33% B

11 13174276 KIRANDEEP KAUR 98 A1 98 A1 91 A1 90 A1 96 A1 99 Pass 473 500 94.60% 572 600 95.33% A

12 13174277
DAPINDERPREET 
SINGH 84 B1 84 B1 72 B1 68 B2 96 A1 Pass 404 500 80.80% B

13 13174278 JASHANDEEP SINGH 69 C2 77 C1 60 C1 68 C1 89 B1 Pass 363 500 72.60% C
14 13174279 KARANVIR SINGH 62 C2 74 C1 52 C1 55 C1 82 B1 71 C2 Pass 325 500 65.00% 396 600 66.00% D
15 13174280 ANAM MALIK 75 C1 74 C1 69 B2 56 C1 72 C1 71 C2 Pass 346 500 69.20% 417 600 69.50% D
16 13174281 ARSHPREET SINGH 68 C2 76 B2 57 C1 55 C1 84 B1 70 C2 Pass 340 500 68.00% 410 600 68.33% D
17 13174282 RASPINDER SINGH 88 A2 92 A2 92 A1 83 A2 92 A2 94 A1 Pass 447 500 89.40% 541 600 90.17% B
18 13174283 SAHIBJOT SINGH 69 C2 69 C2 42 D1 44 D1 76 B2 55 D2 Pass 300 500 60.00% 355 600 59.17% D
19 13174284 ADITI 69 C2 82 B1 52 C1 58 C1 88 B1 84 B2 Pass 349 500 69.80% 433 600 72.17% D
20 13174285 ANMOLDEEP KAUR 95 A1 96 A1 89 A2 85 A2 96 A1 96 A1 Pass 461 500 92.20% 557 600 92.83% A
21 13174286 JASDEEP SINGH 71 C1 69 C2 52 C1 49 C2 69 C1 65 D1 Pass 310 500 62.00% 375 600 62.50% D
22 13174287 JASPREET PARIA 85 B1 86 B1 78 B1 78 B1 91 A2 81 B2 Pass 418 500 83.60% 499 600 83.17% B
23 13174288 AVNEET KAUR 71 C1 70 C2 59 C1 52 C2 77 B2 55 D2 Pass 329 500 65.80% 384 600 64.00% D
24 13174289 TUSHAR MALLICK 83 B1 83 B1 59 C1 59 C1 82 B1 83 B2 Pass 366 500 73.20% 449 600 74.83% C

25 13174290
HARSHPREET SINGH 
DHANOA 78 B2 71 C1 44 D1 58 C1 76 B2 51 D2 Pass 327 500 65.40% 378 600 63.00% D

26 13174291 SAHIL DEEN 58 D1 71 C1 48 C2 55 C1 82 B1 70 C2 Pass 314 500 62.80% 384 600 64.00% D
27 13174292 NAVNEET KAUR 71 C1 69 C2 57 C1 52 C2 63 C2 69 D1 Pass 312 500 62.40% 381 600 63.50% D
28 13174293 VISHAL GILL 57 D1 57 D1 45 C2 43 D1 67 C1 Pass 269 500 53.80% E
29 13174294 ALEX JOHN 71 C1 79 B2 44 D1 53 C1 76 B2 83 B2 Pass 323 500 64.60% 406 600 67.67% D
30 13174295 DAMANDEEP SINGH 55 D1 54 D2 43 D1 43 D1 57 D1 Pass 252 500 50.40% E
31 13174296 MANJIT SINGH 72 C1 75 C1 52 C1 49 C2 82 B1 63 D1 Pass 330 500 66.00% 393 600 65.50% D

CBSE RESULT SESSION :- 2020-21              
CLASS - 10th

 (Date of Result  - 03.08.2021)
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Board Roll 
No. Name of Candidate

English  
184 G

RA
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Punjabi 

004 G
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041         

 241 G
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Social 
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087 G
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DE Hindi 
085 G

RA
DE

Result
Total 
Marks

Max. 
Marks Percentage

Total 
Marks 
with 
Add. 
Sub.

Max. 
Marks 
with 
Add. 
Sub.

% with 
Add. 
Sub. IN

DI
CA

TO
R 

FO
R 

  F
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R

CBSE RESULT SESSION :- 2020-21              
CLASS - 10th

 (Date of Result  - 03.08.2021)

32 13174297 HARPREET SINGH 62 C2 59 D1 43 D1 44 D1 68 C1 Pass 276 500 55.20% E
33 13174298 RAHMAT KAUR 82 B1 90 A2 88 A2 67 B2 95 A1 87 B1 Pass 422 500 84.40% 509 600 84.83% B
34 13174299 GURLEEN KAUR 83 B1 85 B1 82 A2 72 B1 91 A2 74 C2 Pass 413 500 82.60% 487 600 81.17% B
35 13174300 JAGJOT SINGH 80 B2 79 B2 68 B2 53 C1 89 A2 66 D1 Pass 369 500 73.80% 435 600 72.50% C
36 13174301 SHRUTI SHARMA 84 B1 87 B1 68 B2 72 B1 93 A2 83 B2 Pass 404 500 80.80% 487 600 81.17% B
37 13174302 MALISE NATHANIEL 96 A1 97 A1 97 A1 91 A1 93 A2 99 A1 Pass 474 500 94.80% 573 600 95.50% A
38 13174303 SAHIL 79 B2 81 B2 60 B2 59 C1 91 A2 76 C1 Pass 370 500 74.00% 446 600 74.33% C
39 13174304 KARAN VIRDI 64 C2 71 C1 66 B2 47 C2 76 B2 64 D1 Pass 324 500 64.80% 388 600 64.67% D
40 13174305 JASLEEN KAUR 96 A1 97 A1 99 A1 85 A2 95 A1 97 A1 Pass 472 500 94.40% 569 600 94.83% A
41 13174306 JAPLEEN KAUR 99 A1 92 A2 82 A2 83 A2 93 A2 85 B1 Pass 449 500 89.80% 534 600 89.00% B
42 13174307 MANJYOT KAUR 76 B2 82 B1 59 C1 68 B2 84 B1 84 B2 Pass 369 500 73.80% 453 600 75.50% C

3264 3347 2710 2667 3511 2657
4200 4200 4200 4200 4200 3600

77.71% 79.69% 64.52% 63.50% 83.60% 73.81%

Sr. No.
Subject Name & 
Code Total MM %age

1 English  (184) 3264 4200 77.71%
2  Punjabi (004) 3347 4200 79.69%

3
Mathematics             
   (041 & 241) 2710 4200 64.52%

4 Science (086) 2667 4200 63.50%

5
Social Science 
(087) 3511 4200 83.60%

15499 21000 73.80%

1 Hindi 2657 3600 73.81%
18156 24600 73.80%

TOTAL CANDIDATES :    42 TOTAL PASS :    42 TOTAL COMPTT. :     0 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :  0  

Note : Roll No. 1-14 have taken Mathematic Standard (041)
  Roll No. 15-42 have taken Mathematic Basic (241)

35.71%
11.90%

Above 60% (D)
Below 60% (E)

5
11
6

15
5

% ageStudent 
No.

Range

Above 90% (A)
Above 80% - 89.99 % (B)
Above 70 % - 79.99 % (C)

11.90%
26.19%
14.28%

School average with Add. Subject

School Average

Subject wise Total Marks
Subject wise Max. Marks
Subjcet wise percentage

Subjectwise School Result

Additional Subject 



301 042 043 044 048
Total 
Marks

Max. 
Marks

Percen
tage

13657719 GURLEEN KAUR    74 C2 74   C1 74 C1 53  D2 90 A2    A1    A1    A1 PASS 365 500 73.00%

13657720 HARMANDEEP KAUR      77 C2 72 C2 74 C1 73 C2 87 B1 A2 B1 B1 PASS 383 500 76.60%

13657721 JASHANDEEP KAUR   89 B1 73 C2 74 C1 90 B1 92 A2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 418 500 83.60%

13657722 AMANDEEP KAUR 90 B1 74 C1 75 C1 75 C2 89 A2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 403 500 80.60%

13657723 KAVNEET KAUR 75 C2 74 C1 73 C2 53 D2 87 B1 A2 A2 A2 PASS 362 500 72.40%

13657724 ARPANJOT KAUR 95 A1 94 A1 95 A1 95 A2 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 474 500 94.80%

13657725 ISHAN KAUSHAL 95 A1 94 A1 88 B1 90 B1 94 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 461 500 92.20%

13657726 MEHAKPREET KAUR 86 B2 74 C1 75 C1 75 C2 89 A2 A2 A2 A2 PASS 399 500 79.80%

13657727 ARSHPREET KAUR 89 B1 72 C2 88 B1 90 B1 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 434 500 86.80%

770 701 716 694 818 3699 4500 82.20%

301 042 043 041 048
Total 
Marks

Max. 
Marks

Percen
tage

13657728 PARAMPREET SINGH 92 A2 74 C1 89 A2 94 A1 94 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 443 500 88.60%
13657729 TANVIR SINGH 69 D1 54 D2 72 C2 74 C1 73 C2 B1 B1 B1 PASS 342 500 68.40%
13657730 AMRITPAL KAUR 88 B1 73 C2 93 A2 95 A1 93 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 442 500 88.40%
13657731 NITESH SHARMA 93 A2 94 A1 96 A1 98 A1 97 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 478 500 95.60%
13657732 AMANPREET KAUR 70 D1 73 C2 72 C2 75 B2 87 B1 A2 A2 A2 PASS 377 500 75.40%

412 368 422 436 444 2082 2500 83.28%

MEDICAL

NON MEDICAL

COMMERCE

AVERAGE

AVERAGE



301 054 055 030 048 041
Total 
Marks

Max. 
Marks

Percen
tage

TM 
with 
add

13657733 PARVINDER SINGH 82 C1 69 C2 51 D1 50 D2 73 C2 A2 A2 A2 PASS 325 500 65.00%

13657734
YASHWINDER KAUR 
MAVI 93 A2 95 A1 83 A2 95 A1 98 A1 96 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 464 500 92.80% 560

13657735 HARSHVEER SINGH 90 B1 87 B1 72 B2 89 A2 93 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 431 500 86.20%

13657736
GURSHARANDEEP 
KAUR 93 A2 93 A2 71 B2 90 A2 92 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 439 500 87.80%

13657737 KOMAL VERMA 80 C1 82 B2 70 B2 88 A2 88 B1 A1 A2 A1 PASS 408 500 81.60%
13657738 GURSIMRAN SINGH 81 C1 76 C1 69 B2 61 C2 76 C1 A2 A2 A2 PASS 363 500 72.60%
13657739 PARNEET KAUR 93 A2 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1 98 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 477 500 95.40%
13657740 GAUTAM 50 D2 50 D2 49 D2 50 D2 73 C2 A2 A2 B2 PASS 272 500 54.40%

662 647 561 618 691 96 3179 4000 79.48%

301 104 027 028 048 030
Total 
Marks

Max. 
Marks

Percen
tage

TM 
with 
add

13657741 NAHSHAN DIGAL 86 B2 74 B2 67 C1 71 B2 89 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 387 500 77.40%
13657742 SUKHJINDER KAUR 96 A1 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1 98 A1 96 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 477 500 95.40% 573
13657743 JASMEEN KAUR 93 A2 92 A1 81 B1 86 A2 92 A2 93 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 444 500 88.80% 537
13657744 NAVEENJOT SINGH 73 C2 59 D1 54 D2 51 D2 74 C2 B1 A2 B1 PASS 311 500 62.20%
13657745 RUPAL 96 A1 94 A1 94 A1 94 A1 95 A1 96 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 473 500 94.60% 569
13657746 KIRPAL SINGH 68 D1 58 D2 46 D2 48 D2 73 C2 B1 A2 B2 PASS 293 500 58.60%
13657747 MANVIR SINGH 70 D1 73 C1 64 C2 60 C2 90 A2 A2 A2 B1 PASS 357 500 71.40%
13657748 TANVEER SINGH 65 D1 55 D2 46 D2 46 D2 72 C2 B1 B1 B2 PASS 284 500 56.80%
13657749 DILPREET SINGH 88 B1 86 A2 73 B2 73 B2 91 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 411 500 82.20%
13657750 GURPYAR SINGH 92 A2 65 C2 69 C1 61 C2 90 A2 A1 A1 A2 PASS 377 500 75.40%
13657751 DIBASH NAYAK 82 C1 57 D2 58 D1 47 D2 87 B1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 331 500 66.20%
13657752 SIMRAN VERMA 97 A1 94 A1 94 A1 91 A1 97 A1 97 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 473 500 94.60% 570

ARTS

AVERAGE



13657753
PRABHJOT SINGH 
MAHAL 70 D1 60 D1 46 D2 46 D2 73 C2 B1 A2 B2 PASS 295 500 59.00%

13657754 MAYANK 88 B1 73 C1 68 C1 71 B2 93 A1 B1 A2 A2 PASS 393 500 78.60%
13657755 JASHANDEEP KAUR   91 B1 87 A2 66 C2 75 B2 94 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 413 500 82.60%
13657756 A AKANSHA MERLIN 98 A1 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 96 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 478 500 95.60%

1353 1214 1116 1110 1404 382 6197 8000 77.46%

Total MM %age
1 English (301) 3197 3800 84.13%
2 Phy Edu (048) 3357 3800 88.34%
3 Physics (042) 1069 1400 76.36%
4 Chemistry (043) 1138 1400 81.29%
5 Biology (044) 694 900 77.11%
6 Mathematics (041) 436 500 87.20%
7 Business Std. (054) 647 800 80.88%
8 Accountancy (055) 561 800 70.13%
9 Economics (030) 618 800 77.25%

10 History (027) 1116 1600 69.75%
11 Political Sc. (028) 1110 1600 69.38%
12 Punjabi (104) 1214 1600 75.88%

15157 19000 79.77%
Additional subject 
Total

Mathematics (041) 532 600 88.67%
Economics (030) 1000 1200 83.33%

Subject Wise Total

AVERAGE





Max 
with 
add

% with 
add

600 93.33%

Max 
with 
add

% with 
add

600 95.50%
600 89.50%

600 94.83%

600 95.00%





Sr. 
No.

Board Roll 
No.

Name of Candidate
English 

(301) G
RA

D
E Phy - 

sics 
(042) G

RA
D

E Chem - 
istry 
(043) G

RA
D

E Bio - 
logy 
(044) G

RA
D

E Phy 
Edu  
(048) G
RA

D
E Work 

Exp. 
(500)

Phy. & 
Health 
(502)

Gen. 
Std. 
(503) Re

su
lt Total 

Marks
Max. 
Marks

Percentage

IN
D

IC
AT

O
R 

FO
R 

  F
IL

TE
R

1 13657719 GURLEEN KAUR    74 C2 74   C1 74 C1 53  D2 90 A2    A1    A1    A1 PASS 365 500 73.00% C
2 13657720 HARMANDEEP KAUR      77 C2 72 C2 74 C1 73 C2 87 B1 A2 B1 B1 PASS 383 500 76.60% C
3 13657721 JASHANDEEP KAUR   89 B1 73 C2 74 C1 90 B1 92 A2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 418 500 83.60% B
4 13657722 AMANDEEP KAUR 90 B1 74 C1 75 C1 75 C2 89 A2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 403 500 80.60% B
5 13657723 KAVNEET KAUR 75 C2 74 C1 73 C2 53 D2 87 B1 A2 A2 A2 PASS 362 500 72.40% C
6 13657724 ARPANJOT KAUR 95 A1 94 A1 95 A1 95 A2 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 474 500 94.80% A
7 13657725 ISHAN KAUSHAL 95 A1 94 A1 88 B1 90 B1 94 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 461 500 92.20% A
8 13657726 MEHAKPREET KAUR 86 B2 74 C1 75 C1 75 C2 89 A2 A2 A2 A2 PASS 399 500 79.80% C
9 13657727 ARSHPREET KAUR 89 B1 72 C2 88 B1 90 B1 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 434 500 86.80% B

770 701 716 694 818 3699 4500 82.20%
900 900 900 900 900
86% 78% 80% 77% 91%

Sr. 
No.

Board Roll 
No.

Name of Candidate
English 

(301) G
RA

D
E Phy - 

sics 
(042) G

RA
D

E Chem - 
istry 
(043) G

RA
D

E Maths 
041 G

RA
D

E Phy 
Edu  
(048) G

RA
D

E Work 
Exp. 
(500)

Phy. & 
Health 
(502)

Gen. 
Std. 
(503) Re

su
lt Total 

Marks
Max. 
Marks

Percentage

IN
D

IC
AT

O
R 

FO
R 

  F
IL

TE
R

1 13657728 PARAMPREET SINGH 92 A2 74 C1 89 A2 94 A1 94 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 443 500 88.60% B
2 13657729 TANVIR SINGH 69 D1 54 D2 72 C2 74 C1 73 C2 B1 B1 B1 PASS 342 500 68.40% D
3 13657730 AMRITPAL KAUR 88 B1 73 C2 93 A2 95 A1 93 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 442 500 88.40% B
4 13657731 NITESH SHARMA 93 A2 94 A1 96 A1 98 A1 97 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 478 500 95.60% A
5 13657732 AMANPREET KAUR 70 D1 73 C2 72 C2 75 B2 87 B1 A2 A2 A2 PASS 377 500 75.40% C

412 368 422 436 444 2082 2500 83.28%
500 500 500 500 500
82% 74% 84% 87% 89%

Subject wise Max. Marks
Subject wise percentage

Subject wise Total Marks

Subject wise Total Marks

NON MEDICAL

MEDICAL

Subject wise Max. Marks
Subject wise percentage

CBSE RESULT SESSION :- 2020-21
CLASS - 12TH

(Date of Result - 31.07.2021)





Sr. 
No.

Board Roll 
No.

Name of Candidate
English 

301 G
RA

D
E

Bus - 
iness 
Std. 
(054)

G
RA

D
E Accoun - 

tancy 
(055) G

RA
D

E Econ - 
omics 
(030) G

RA
D

E Phy 
Edu  
(048) G

RA
D

E

Maths 
(041) G

RA
D

E Work 
Exp. 
(500)

Phy. & 
Health 
(502)

Gen. 
Std. 
(503) Re

su
lt Total 

Marks
Max. 
Marks

Percentage

Total 
Marks 
with 
Add. 
Sub.

Max. 
Marks 
with 
Add. 
Sub.

% with 
Add. Sub.

IN
D

IC
AT

O
R 

FO
R 

  
FI

LT
ER

1 13657733 PARVINDER SINGH 82 C1 69 C2 51 D1 50 D2 73 C2 A2 A2 A2 PASS 325 500 65.00% D
2 13657734 YASHWINDER KAUR MAVI 93 A2 95 A1 83 A2 95 A1 98 A1 96 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 464 500 92.80% 560 600 93.33% A
3 13657735 HARSHVEER SINGH 90 B1 87 B1 72 B2 89 A2 93 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 431 500 86.20% B
4 13657736 GURSHARANDEEP KAUR 93 A2 93 A2 71 B2 90 A2 92 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 439 500 87.80% B
5 13657737 KOMAL VERMA 80 C1 82 B2 70 B2 88 A2 88 B1 A1 A2 A1 PASS 408 500 81.60% B
6 13657738 GURSIMRAN SINGH 81 C1 76 C1 69 B2 61 C2 76 C1 A2 A2 A2 PASS 363 500 72.60% C
7 13657739 PARNEET KAUR 93 A2 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1 98 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 477 500 95.40% A
8 13657740 GAUTAM 50 D2 50 D2 49 D2 50 D2 73 C2 A2 A2 B2 PASS 272 500 54.40% E

662 647 561 618 691 96 3179 4000 79.48%
800 800 800 800 800 100
83% 81% 70% 77% 86% 96%

Sr. 
No.

Board Roll 
No.

Name of Candidate
English 

(301) G
RA

D
E

Punjabi 
(104) G

RA
D

E

History 
(027) G

RA
D

E
Pol. Sci 

(028) G
RA

D
E Phy 

Edu  
(048) G

RA
D

E Econ 
omics 
(030) G

RA
D

E Work 
Exp. 
(500)

Phy. & 
Health 

502

Gen. 
Std. 503 Re

su
lt Total 

Marks
Max. 
Marks

Percentage

Total 
Marks 
with 
Add. 
Sub.

Max. 
Marks 
with 
Add. 
Sub.

% with 
Add. Sub.

IN
D

IC
AT

O
R 

FO
R 

  F
IL

TE
R

1 13657741 NAHSHAN DIGAL 86 B2 74 B2 67 C1 71 B2 89 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 387 500 77.40% C
2 13657742 SUKHJINDER KAUR 96 A1 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1 98 A1 96 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 477 500 95.40% 573 600 95.50% A
3 13657743 JASMEEN KAUR 93 A2 92 A1 81 B1 86 A2 92 A2 93 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 444 500 88.80% 537 600 89.50% B
4 13657744 NAVEENJOT SINGH 73 C2 59 D1 54 D2 51 D2 74 C2 B1 A2 B1 PASS 311 500 62.20% D
5 13657745 RUPAL 96 A1 94 A1 94 A1 94 A1 95 A1 96 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 473 500 94.60% 569 600 94.83% A
6 13657746 KIRPAL SINGH 68 D1 58 D2 46 D2 48 D2 73 C2 B1 A2 B2 PASS 293 500 58.60% E
7 13657747 MANVIR SINGH 70 D1 73 C1 64 C2 60 C2 90 A2 A2 A2 B1 PASS 357 500 71.40% C
8 13657748 TANVEER SINGH 65 D1 55 D2 46 D2 46 D2 72 C2 B1 B1 B2 PASS 284 500 56.80% E
9 13657749 DILPREET SINGH 88 B1 86 A2 73 B2 73 B2 91 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 411 500 82.20% B

10 13657750 GURPYAR SINGH 92 A2 65 C2 69 C1 61 C2 90 A2 A1 A1 A2 PASS 377 500 75.40% C
11 13657751 DIBASH NAYAK 82 C1 57 D2 58 D1 47 D2 87 B1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 331 500 66.20% D
12 13657752 SIMRAN VERMA 97 A1 94 A1 94 A1 91 A1 97 A1 97 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 473 500 94.60% 570 600 95.00% A
13 13657753 PRABHJOT SINGH MAHAL 70 D1 60 D1 46 D2 46 D2 73 C2 B1 A2 B2 PASS 295 500 59.00% E
14 13657754 MAYANK 88 B1 73 C1 68 C1 71 B2 93 A1 B1 A2 A2 PASS 393 500 78.60% C
15 13657755 JASHANDEEP KAUR   91 B1 87 A2 66 C2 75 B2 94 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 413 500 82.60% B
16 13657756 A AKANSHA MERLIN 98 A1 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 96 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 478 500 95.60% A

1353 1214 1116 1110 1404 382 6197 8000 77.46%
1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 400
85% 76% 70% 69% 88% 96%

Subject wise Max. Marks
Subject wise percentage

CBSE RESULT SESSION :- 2020-21
CLASS - 12TH

(Date of Result - 31.07.2021)

Subject wise Total Marks

COMMERCE

Subject wise Total Marks

ARTS

Subject wise Max. Marks
Subject wise percentage



Sr. No.Subject Name & Code Total MM %age No. of Student %age No. of Student %age No. of Student %age No. of Student %age

1 English (301) 3197 3800 84.13% Above 90% (A) 2 22% 1 20% 2 25% 4 25%

2 Phy Edu (048) 3357 3800 88.34% Above 80% - 89.99 % (B) 3 33% 2 40% 3 38% 3 19%

3 Physics (042) 1069 1400 76.36% Above 70 % - 79.99 % ( C) 4 44% 1 20% 1 13% 4 25%

4 Chemistry (043) 1138 1400 81.29% Above 60%(D)  -  - 1 20% 1 13% 2 13%

5 Biology (044) 694 900 77.11% Below 60% (E)  -  -  -  - 1 13% 3 19%

6 Mathematics (041) 436 500 87.20%
7 Business Std. (054) 647 800 80.88%
8 Accountancy (055) 561 800 70.13%
9 Economics (030) 618 800 77.25%

10 History (027) 1116 1600 69.75%
11 Political Sc. (028) 1110 1600 69.38%
12 Punjabi (104) 1214 1600 75.88%

School Average 15157 19000 79.77%
Additional subject 

1 Mathematics (041) 532 600 88.67%
2 Economics (030) 1000 1200 83.33%

15635 19500 80.18%

TOTAL CANDIDATES:   38                   TOTAL PASS :  38                  TOTAL COMPTT. : 0                TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT:    0            TOTAL ABSENT :0

School average with Add. Subject

CBSE RESULT SESSION :- 2020-21

(Date of Result - 31.07.2021)
CLASS - 12TH

Subject Wise Total Commerce ArtsMedical Non- MedicalRange(>90% >60%)


